IMAGES MODEL TIP SIZE COMPATIBLE WITH
K1 7.9 x 5.5mm IBM LENOVO 20V 3.25A/4.5A
K2H 7.4 x 5.0mm HP 19.5V 2.31A/3.33A + 18.5V 3.5A + 19V 4.74A
K3 6.5 x 4.4mm SONY/LG 19V 1.3A/1.7A/2.1A + 19.5V 2A/3.33A/3.9A/4.7A
K4 5.5 x 3.0mm Samsung 19V 2.1A/3.15A/3.16A/4.22A/4.74A
K5 5.5 x 2.5mm Toshiba/Asus/Lenovo MSI 19V 1.58A/2.1A/2.37A/3.42A/3.95A/
4.74A 20V2A/3.25A/4.5A
K6 5.5 x 1.7mm Acer 19V 1.58A/2.15A/2.37A/3.42A/4.74A
K9D  4.5 x 3.0mm DELL 19.5V 2.31A/3.34A/4.62A
K10H  4.5 x 3.0mm HP 19.5V 2.31A/3.34A/4.62A
K12 4.0 x 1.7mm LENOVO 20V 2.25A/3.25A/4.5A + TOSHIBA 19V 2.37A
K13 3.0 x 1.0mm Asus/Samsung/Acer 19V 2.1A/2.37A/3.16A
K14 2.5 x 0.7mm Asus 19V 1.58A/2.1A
K15D 7.4 x 5.0mm DELL 19.5V 2.31A/3.34A/4.62A
K16 YOGA USB IBM LENOVO 20V 2.25A/3.25A/4.5A
K17 4.8 x 1.7mm HP 19.5V 3.33A
K18 4.0 x 1.2mm ASUS 19V 1.75A/2.37A/3.42A
Universal Power Adapters
Exclusive High Quality Universal Power Adapters
These compact, lightweight power sources provide reliable performance
whereever you are. The 15 di�erent plugs secure compatibility with 90-95%
of all laptops.
Go with MicroBattery - our chargers are carefully tested and certified before
leaving the factory.
MBXUN-90W-AC0001
20V 4.5A Universal Power
Adapter for Laptop/Ultrabook
Input: 100-240V, 50/60Hz, MAX 1.5A
Output: 19-20V 4.5-4.7A.
Power: 90W. USB output: 5V 2A